P
Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
SPECIFICATIONS:
4” down light edge-lit with dimmable driver ideal for new construction
and remodeling projects in residential and commercial applications.
5 position switch on driver box for adjusting colour temperature.
Approved for use in Insulated Contact Ceiling.

 4” Round Downlight
RDL4 LED10 A VK WHT TRIAC
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Wattage
LED10
Voltage
A - 120V
Colour Temp.
VK - Colour
Selectable
Finish
WHT - White
Dimming
TRIAC - TRIAC
Dimming
Packaging
BLANK -
Individual
packaging
1/12 - 12 PCS
Bulk Packaging
(2.7K/3K/3.5K/4K/5K)
AMPERAGE DRAW
ACCESSOR
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPERATELY
083756 - SP4-ROUGH IN PLATE 4"
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 402 | 2025
STOCK CODES
081567 RDL4-LED10-A-VK-WHT-TRIAC
083755 RDL4-LED10-A-VK-WHT-TRIAC-1/12
RECOMMENDED DIMMER LIST
Brand Name Model Number
LUTRON
DVELV-300P
DVELV-303P
MAELV-600
CTELV-303P
LEGRAND RH703PTUW (Only in reverse phase mode)
LEVITON
66EV-10W